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gfRaa do () Uion Bank 

Pineode 
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Ilonne branch 
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Date 

13/10/2023 

|/102023 

06/10/2023 

|3/10/2023 

06/10/2023 

24/09/2023 

20/09/2023 

14/09/2023 

27/08/2023 

VIALAHORATORY 

05/08/2023 

126 AROKTA SAVMY BULDING N) 
ROONTERAINUR TURUKOVLUR 
ROADER AIYUR 

VILLPURAM 

60201 

919851247797 

TAMILNADL 

S39I82724 

12/10/2023 S20402961 

KOOTILANUR 

vijalab2015« pmail.com 

CBINO90tNs0 

Iransaction ld 

S39792810 

S67792645 

S65075856 

SS933I 708 

S44424531 

S471531I 

S94652464 

S4282596 

06/08/2023 Ss0092088 

S6453426 

Details of statement 

/1689155000121964 

Customer/CIF ID 

Aceount Type 

Sms Chargcs For Scpt Qtr ,2023 

Account Number 

IMPSAR/328610959512/TDIBO00P 134/969163511 

IMPSAR/3286 10955877/UTIB0000622/9|1020005386157 

Currency 

Branch Address 

MOBFT from: VIVILIYARAJ A/328518I19565 

MOBFT from: VIVILIYARAJ A/3284 14473064 

Stutement Date 

Remarks 

IMPSARU327916558658/KVBLO001689 

/1689155000121964 

Statement Period 

MOBFT from: VIVILIYARAJ A/32791351 6466 

viviliyarajl@y 

(losing Balance 

INI 

IMPSAR326309552985/UTIB0000622/911020005386157 

MOBFT from: VIVILIYARA A325716762936 

UPIAR/323937968904/DR/VJA LAUBIN 
viviliyaraj l@y 
IMPSAR321816472343/KVBLO001689 

UPIAB/321705996735/CR/V JA LA/UBIN 

901171449 

Scan the QR code 
to download Vyom on 
your smartphone 

Current Account 

038521 010000038 

INR 

ULUNDURPET,607201 
KOOTHANUR,. 

16/11/2023 10:27 AM 

01/08/2023 To 31/10 
/2023 

ountuRs.) 

5000.00 (Dr) 

13000.00 (Dr) 

6000.00 (Cr) 

12000.00 (Cr) 

8000.00 (Dr) 

8000.00 (Cr) 

3.54 (Dr) 

10000.00 (Dr) 

10000.00 (Cr) 

400.00 (Dr) 

8000.00 (Dr) 

8000.00 (Cr) 

BalancetR.) 

146.16 (Cr) 

S146.16 (Cr) 

18146.16 (Cr) 

12146.16 (Cr) 

146.16 (Cr) 

8146.16 (Cr) 

146.16 (Cr) 
149.70 (Cr) 

10149.70 (Cr) 

149.70 (Cr) 

S49.70 (Cr) 

8549.70 (Cr) 

146.16 Cr 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

